

ELECTRICE

I.D.: 98347707

Data publicarii	04.06.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 765,00 RON - 765,00 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cod UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare CABLU MYYM 3*1.5 24771 ML 40 3.36 134.4
CUPLA LEGRAND 20560 Buc 1 13.45 13.45 STECHER LEGRAND 28362 Buc 1 12.61 12.61
CONECTOR H 16 EGAL SC 11769 Buc 1 12.18 12.18 AGRO CUPLA PT FURTUNE 1/2 51-130H
60035 Buc 2 4.2 8.4 CONECTOR CU OPRITOR 3/4 2150 63897 Buc 2 5.46 10.92 FURTUN PVC
3/4 INSERTIE 10226 ML 43 3.79 162.97 STECHER CAUCIUC ELBI 25146 Buc 2 9.24 18.48
NIPLU 1/2 AL N03Z 13355 Buc 2 4.2 8.4 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M TRACON 29901 Buc 2 5.88
11.76 BANDA TEFLON APA SANI PLUS 13256 Buc 2 1.68 3.36 RACORD GAZ 1/2 CU INVELIS
500-1000 10233 Buc 1 15.13 15.13 RACORD GAZ 1/2CU INVELIS 750-1500 10165 Buc 2
16.82 33.64 DULIE E27 BACHELITA 20166 Buc 10 3.36 33.6 CABLU MYYM 2*2.5 23745 ML 50
4.2 210 BEC LED 13W-E27 LR SI LC TG 24501 Buc 10 7.57 75.7
